
S P O N S O R S H I P  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

T h e  S e v e n t h  o f  F e b r u a r y  2 0 2 6

www.TheValentineBallVero.org

T O  B E N E F I T  T H E

OF

Oak Harbor Club

Valentine
Ball

The

O F  I N D I A N  R I V E R  C O U N T Y

A Glamorous Night



Gala
Tickets 

Program
AD

Press
Release

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,500

$750

Grand Gala Sponsor
Luminaries coverage.

Greatest Love of ALL

Dinner Sponsor
Name or logo on the menu card. 

Cocktail Reception
Name or logo on cocktail napkins and signage.

True Love Sponsor

Dance the Night Away Sponsor 
Name or logo featured by the band.

Making Memories/Glam Cam Sponsor
Your poster at the entrance of Glam Cam.

Valet Sponsor
Item provided by you placed in each car. 

Silent Auction Sponsor 
Name or logo on bidding cards.

Follow Your Heart Sponsor

Love at First Sight Sponsor

Sweetheart

10

 
10

8

8

8

6

4

4

4

2

2

0

1 page

1 page 

1 page

1 page 

1 page 

1 page 

1/2 page

1/2 page

1/2 page

1/2 page

1/3 page

Listing 

Featured

Special

Thank You

Thank You

Thank You

Thank You

On Saturday February 7, 2026, United Against Poverty, Indian River County, will hold its 13th Gala
at the Oak Harbor Club. All proceeds from this event will continue funding programs and services that serve

families and individuals by providing crisis care, case management, transformative education, food and
household subsidy, employment training and placement, personal empowerment training and active

referrals to other collaborative social service providers.

 

The Valentine Ball
SPONSORSHIP Opportunities

All sponsors $1,500 and above receive: 
Invitation to the VIP Donor Appreciation Party
Inclusion in the Program (Deadline is January 9, 2026) 

Posting on social media and TheValentineBallVero.org 
Listing on invitation (Deadline is December 5, 2025)

The 2026 Valentine Ball Committee invite you to join us 

For a personalized sponsorship package,
Call Jane McNulty at: (772) 770-0740 ext. 212 

Tracy Borcheller
Barbara Butts

Susie Calender
Cate Davis

Cindy Galant
Maxine Gallagher

Pam Harmon

Ginny Hunt
Barbara Lowry

Lynn Miller

Amy Patterson
Linda Rusciano
Jamie Schulte

Brooke Steinkamp
Becky Torbin

Margaret Wall
Jean Yankus



Name of Sponsor (as it will appear in all advertisements): 

Contact Person: 

Address: 

State: 

Email: 

Purchase additional gala tickets:              at $250 each.     Total: $

Name as it appears of your Credit Card: 

Card Number:                                                                                     Exp. Date             /                             CVV:

Billing Address:

City:                                                                                  State:                                            Zip Code: 

Signature:                                                                                                                          Date: 

I have read the terms of this sponsorship commitment form and I agree to them in full. 

Sponsor Representative’s Signature:                                                                               Date:

City: Zip Code: 

Phone: 

Amount Due: $ 

Grand Gala Sponsor(s) ($25,000)

Cocktail Reception Sponsor ($10,000)

Making Memories/Glam Cam Sponsor ($5,000)

Follow Your Heart Sponsor ($2,500)

My check is enclosed, made payable to United Against Poverty 

Please charge my Credit Card           VISA          MC          AMEX          DC

SPONSOR COMMITMENT AGREEMENT 

For recognition in the invitation, all sponsors must send in sponsorship commitments by December 5, 2025. For recognition
in the program, all sponsors must provide an ad in full-color versions by January 9, 2026. Only high-resolution (300 dpi) PDF
or EPS file formats are acceptable. Complete form and return with payment to: United Against Poverty, 1400 27th ST, Vero
Beach, FL 32960 For additional information, please contact us at (772) 770-0740 ext. 212, jane@unitedagainstpoverty.org
or visit our website at TheValentineBallVero.org 

UNITED AGAINST POVERTY IS A NONPROFIT 501c3 ORGANIZATION (#11-3697936). A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL
INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE, WITHIN THE STATE, 1-800-HELP-
FLA. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATEREV8/7/14 

Dinner Sponsor ($10,000)

Dance-the-Night-Away Sponsor ($7,500)

Silent Auction Sponsor ($5,000)

Sweetheart Sponsor ($750) 

Greatest Love of All Sponsor ($15,000)

True Love Sponsor ($10,000)

Valet Sponsor ($5,000)

Love at First Sight Sponsor ($1,500)

The Valentine Ball




