

The Seventh of February 2026

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



TO BENEFIT THE

TRANSFORMATIVE PROGRAMS

OF

UNITED AGAINST POVERTY

OF INDIAN RIVER COUNTY



Oak Harbor Club

www.TheValentineBallVero.org

The Valentine Ball SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

On Saturday February 7, 2026, United Against Poverty, Indian River County, will hold its 13th Gala at the Oak Harbor Club. All proceeds from this event will continue funding programs and services that serve families and individuals by providing crisis care, case management, transformative education, food and household subsidy, employment training and placement, personal empowerment training and active referrals to other collaborative social service providers.

All sponsors \$1,500 and above receive:

- Invitation to the VIP Donor Appreciation Party
- · Posting on social media and TheValentineBallVero.org
- Inclusion in the Program (Deadline is January 9, 2026)
 Listing on invitation (Deadline is December 5, 2025)

For a personalized sponsorship package, Call Jane McNulty at: (772) 770-0740 ext. 212

		Gala Tickets	Program AD	Press Release
\$25,000	Grand Gala Sponsor Luminaries coverage.	10	1 page	Featured
\$15,000	Greatest Love of ALL	10	1 page	Special
\$10,000	<u>Dinner Sponsor</u> Name or logo on the menu card.	8	1 page	Thank You
\$10,000	Cocktail Reception Name or logo on cocktail napkins and signage.	8	1 page	Thank You
\$10,000	True Love Sponsor	8	1 page	Thank You
\$7,500	Dance the Night Away Sponsor Name or logo featured by the band.	6	1 page	Thank You
\$5,000	Making Memories/Glam Cam Sponsor Your poster at the entrance of Glam Cam.	4	1/2 page	
\$5,000	Valet Sponsor Item provided by you placed in each car.	4	1/2 page	
\$5,000	Silent Auction Sponsor Name or logo on bidding cards.	4	1/2 page	
\$2,500	Follow Your Heart Sponsor	2	1/2 page	
\$1,500	Love at First Sight Sponsor	2	1/3 page	
\$750	Sweetheart	0	Listing	

The 2026 Valentine Ball Committee invite you to join us

Tracy Borcheller Barbara Butts Susie Calender Cate Davis

Cindy Galant Maxine Gallagher Pam Harmon

Ginny Hunt Barbara Lowry Lynn Miller

Amy Patterson Linda Rusciano Jamie Schulte

Brooke Steinkamp **Becky Torbin** Margaret Wall Jean Yankus





SPONSOR COMMITMENT AGREEMENT

Grand	l Gala Sponsor(s) (\$25,000)	Greatest Love of All Sponsor (\$15,000) Dinner Sponsor (\$10,000)
Cockt	ail Reception Sponsor (\$10,000)	True Love Sponsor (\$10,000)	Dance-the-Night-Away Sponsor (\$7,500)
Makir	ng Memories/Glam Cam Sponsor (\$5,000) Valet Sponsor (\$5,000)	Silent Auction Sponsor (\$5,000)
Follov	v Your Heart Sponsor (\$2,500)	Love at First Sight Sponsor (\$1,500)	Sweetheart Sponsor (\$750)
	Name of Sponsor (as it will appear in	all advertisements):	
	Contact Person:		
	Address:		
	State: City:	<u> </u>	Zip Code:
	Email:		Phone:
	Purchase additional gala tickets:	at \$250 each. Total: \$ Amo	ount Due: \$
	My check is enclosed, mad	e payable to United Against Poverty	
	Please charge my Credit Ca	rdVISAMCAMEXDC	
	Name as it among aftern Cradit Ca	.الد	
	Name as it appears of your Credit Cal	d:	
	Card Number:	Exp. Date/	CVV:
	Billing Address:		
	City	Ctoto.	7:- Codo
	City:	State:	
	Signature:		Date:
	ŭ		
	I have read the terms of this sponsor	ship commitment form and I agree to them in	full.
	Sponsor Representative's Signature:		_ Date:

For recognition in the invitation, all sponsors must send in sponsorship commitments by December 5, 2025. For recognition in the program, all sponsors must provide an ad in full-color versions by January 9, 2026. Only high-resolution (300 dpi) PDF or EPS file formats are acceptable. Complete form and return with payment to: United Against Poverty, 1400 27th ST, Vero Beach, FL 32960 For additional information, please contact us at (772) 770-0740 ext. 212, jane@unitedagainstpoverty.org or visit our website at TheValentineBallVero.org



